Startlista VSM Militar snabb match 2014

Vapenklass

Start tid: 08:30
Plats
26 Cc3
27 Cc2
28 C3
29 Cc2
30 C3
31 C2
32 C1
33 C Vet A
34 C Vet A
35 C3
36 C3
37 C2 Dam
38 Cc2
39 C2
40 C1
41 C2
42 C2
43 C2
44 C Junior
45 C3
46 C2
47
48 Cc2
49 C2
50 C1

Férnamn

Crister
Lars-Gdran
Anders
Tobias
Peter
Gert-Olof
Filip
Lennart
B-O

Jan
Marcus
Elisabet
Peter
P-O
Michael
Fredrik
Fredrik
Daniel
Simon
Jens
Claes-Hakan

Richard
Niklas
Philip

Efternamn
Larsson
Berggren
Norgren
Eckerlid
Rehnfeldt
Segolsson
Eriksson
Bengtsson
Nordh
Jorsater
Christiansen
Magnusson
Huss
Andersson
Holm
Rosevall
Tjepljak
Jander
Jander
Carlsson
Carlsson

Ramstedt
Mellberg
Stockel

Férening
Mariestads Pistolklubb
Mariestads Pistolklubb
Gréstorps PSK
Ulricehamns Pistolklubb
Overby PK
Charlottenbergs pk
Orebro Pssk
Charlottenbergs PK
Orebro Pssk
Orebro Pssk
Skévde Sportskytteklubb
Orebro Pssk
Orebro Pssk
Orebro Pssk
Orebro Pssk
Orebro Pssk
Orebro pssk
Orebro Pssk
Orebro Pssk
Orebro Pssk
12 SKF

Orebro Pssk
Amals PK
Mariestad pistolklubb
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Start tid: 10:30

Plats

26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50

Vapenklass

C1
B3
B2
B3
Bl
Bl
B2
B2
B2
B2
B2
B2
B2
B2
B3

B3
C Junior

Férnamn

STEFAN
Crister
Lars-Gdran
Anders
Filip
Michael
B-O
Elisabet
Peter
P-O
Anders
Fredrik
Daniel
Richard
Peter

Jan
Linus

Efternamn
BAAT
Larsson
Berggren
Norgren
Eriksson
Holm
Nordh
Magnusson
Huss
Andersson
Edman
Tjepljak
Jander
Ramstedt
Rehnfeldt

Jorsater
Ericsson

Fdrening

AMALS PK

Mariestads Pistolklubb
Mariestads Pistolklubb

Gréstorps PSK
Orebro Pssk
Orebro Pssk
Orebro Pssk
Orebro Pssk
Orebro Pssk
Orebro Pssk
Orebro Pssk
Orebro pssk
Orebro Pssk
Orebro Pssk
Overby PK

Orebro Pssk
Orebro Pssk



Start tid: 12:30

Plats Vapenklass

26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
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A2
A2
A2
A2
A2
A3
A3
A3
A3

Férnamn

P-O
Anders
Fredrik
Richard
Fredrik
Crister
Anders
Marcus
Robert

Efternamn
Andersson
Edman
Tiepljak
Ramstedt
Rosevall
Larsson
Norgren
Christiansen
Stromaqvist

Fdrening
Orebro Pssk
Orebro Pssk
Orebro pssk
Orebro Pssk
Orebro Pssk
Mariestads Pistolklubb
Gréastorps PSK
Skévde Sportskytteklubb
Améls PK



Start tid: 14:30

Plats Vapenklass

26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
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R1
R2
R3
R3
R3

Férnamn

Michael
Fredrik
Anders
Robert
Jens

Efternamn
Holm
Rosevall
Norgren
Stromaqvist
Carlsson

Fdrening
Orebro Pssk
Orebro Pssk
Grastorps PSK
Amals PK
Orebro Pssk



